
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Großkaliber 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 02.07.2017
Klasse: Gruppe A

SRSK Neuhütten 1                            : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1447 : 1411
  Gerald Merz                       363         Gerd Hörnig                       364
  Christian Englert                 385         Helmut Eggerer                    364
  Alexander Klein                   347         Marco Karl                        348
  Ulrich Stürmer                    352         Willi Ullrich                     335

KKS Karbach 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1329 : 1397
  Christian Fries                   289         Sebastian Köhler                  325
  Jürgen Fries                      351         Klaus Köhler                      376
  Matthias Kern                     346         Ottmar Väth                       354
  Alexander Neeb                    343         Konrad Grasmann                   342

KKS Sackenbach 1                            : SV Lohr 1                                  1336 : 1437
  Klaus Dietrich                    380         Jürgen Stegerwald                 348
  Reinhard Gerner                   365         Hermann Eiden                     352
  Dieter Born                       276         Bernhard Osterode                 360
  Manfred Siegler                   315         Ralf Neubauer                     377

 1. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           5    8  : 2    7231    1446,20
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         5    8  : 2    7147    1429,40
 3. SV Lohr 1                                  5    6  : 4    7073    1414,60
 4. SV Langenprozelten 1                       5    6  : 4    7062    1412,40
 5. SV Bischbrunn 1                            5    6  : 4    7039    1407,80



 6. KKS Karbach 1                              5    2  : 8    6693    1338,60
 7. KKS Sackenbach 1                           6    0  : 12   7154    1192,33

 1. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            385 Ringe
 2. Klaus Dietrich                KKS Sackenbach 1                            380 Ringe
 3. Ralf Neubauer                 SV Lohr 1                                   377 Ringe
 4. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             376 Ringe
 5. Reinhard Gerner               KKS Sackenbach 1                            365 Ringe
 6. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          364 Ringe
    Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          364 Ringe
 8. Gerald Merz                   SRSK Neuhütten 1                            363 Ringe
 9. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          361 Ringe
10. Bernhard Osterode             SV Lohr 1                                   360 Ringe
11. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             354 Ringe
12. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 1                                   352 Ringe
    Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            352 Ringe
14. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               351 Ringe
15. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          348 Ringe
    Jürgen Stegerwald             SV Lohr 1                                   348 Ringe
17. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 1                            347 Ringe
18. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               346 Ringe
19. Holger Grüsner                SV Lohr 1                                   345 Ringe
20. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 1                               343 Ringe
21. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             342 Ringe
22. Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          335 Ringe
23. Klaus Suchanka                SV Lohr 1                                   327 Ringe
24. Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             325 Ringe
25. Manfred Siegler               KKS Sackenbach 1                            315 Ringe
26. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               289 Ringe
27. Dieter Born                   KKS Sackenbach 1                            276 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



6. Durchgang vom 02.07.2017
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Partenstein 2                            : SV Partenstein 1                           1229 : 1458
  Thomas Bickel                     343         Rudi Mnich                        375
  Marco Steigerwald                 327         Uwe Fleckenstein                  354
  Mario Luckardt                    205         Dirk Bracht                       350
  Alfred Holzapfel                  354         Sven Weigand                      379

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1450 : 1344
  Marc Zacher                       378         Harald Ulrich                     361
  Klaus Markert                     367         Jörn Krüger                       334
  Wilhelm Schorr                    347         Veit Zöller                       318
  Frank Haro                        358         Jürgen Kuran                      331

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         : SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1374 : 1417
  Frank Bundschuh                   335         Thorsten Stenger                  353
  Stefan Emmerich                   381         Edwin Herteux                     336
  Klaus Dillinger                   335         Hans Bachmann                     352
  Peter Stückert                    323         Wolfgang Steigerwald              376

 1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              5    8  : 2    7206    1441,20
 2. SV Partenstein 1                           5    8  : 2    7188    1437,60
 3. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           5    8  : 2    7146    1429,20
 4. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        6    6  : 6    8254    1375,67
 5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         5    4  : 6    6670    1334,00
 6. SV Bischbrunn 2                            5    2  : 8    6664    1332,80
 7. SV Partenstein 2                           5    0  : 10   6272    1254,40



 1. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         381 Ringe
 2. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            379 Ringe
 3. Marc Zacher                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               378 Ringe
 4. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 2                            376 Ringe
 5. Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            375 Ringe
 6. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               367 Ringe
 7. Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          361 Ringe
 8. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               358 Ringe
 9. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            354 Ringe
    Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 2                            354 Ringe
11. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 2                            353 Ringe
12. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            352 Ringe
13. Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            350 Ringe
14. Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               347 Ringe
15. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 2                            343 Ringe
16. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            336 Ringe
17. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         335 Ringe
    Klaus Dillinger               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         335 Ringe
19. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          334 Ringe
20. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          331 Ringe
21. Marco Steigerwald             SV Partenstein 2                            327 Ringe
22. Peter Stückert                KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         323 Ringe
23. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          318 Ringe
24. Mario Luckardt                SV Partenstein 2                            205 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 02.07.2017
Klasse: Gruppe D

SV Dorfprozelten 3                          : SRSK Neuhütten 3                           1240 : 1049
  Peter Plechinger                  313         Gerald Merz                       345



  Heiko Plechinger                  346         Simon Kirsch                      281
  Günter Hörnig                     331         Paul Kirsch                       117
  Frank Dümig                       250         Martin Petermann                  306

SV Bischbrunn 6                             : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              1332 : 1247
  Frank Schreck                     324         Valentin Stefanov                 321
  Dieter Engelhardt                 365         Alexey Ivanchenko                 293
  Jörg Väth                         304         Steffen Zeiss                     321
  Markus Albert                     339         Martin Uhlmann                    312

SV Partenstein 4                            : SV Bischbrunn 4                            1050 : 1210
  Doris Bickel                      321         Paul Bumm                         265
  Udo Breitenbach                   312         Erwin Furchner                    298
  Marc Breitenbach                  234         Günter Leimeister                 320
  Mario Luckardt                    183         Erwin Schreck                     327

 1. SV Bischbrunn 6                            5    10 : 0    6690    1338,00
 2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              4    6  : 2    4924    1231,00
 3. KKS Karbach 2                              5    6  : 4    6004    1200,80
 4. SV Bischbrunn 4                            5    4  : 6    5871    1174,20
 5. SV Dorfprozelten 3                         5    4  : 6    5794    1158,80
 6. SV Partenstein 4                           5    4  : 6    5702    1140,40
 7. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           5    0  : 10   5159    1031,80

 1. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 6                             365 Ringe
 2. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 3                          346 Ringe
 3. Gerald Merz                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            345 Ringe
 4. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 6                             339 Ringe
 5. Günter Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 3                          331 Ringe
 6. Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             327 Ringe
 7. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 6                             324 Ringe



 8. Doris Bickel                  SV Partenstein 4                            321 Ringe
    Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               321 Ringe
    Steffen Zeiss                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               321 Ringe
11. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             320 Ringe
12. Peter Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 3                          313 Ringe
13. Udo Breitenbach               SV Partenstein 4                            312 Ringe
    Martin Uhlmann                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               312 Ringe
15. Martin Petermann              SRSK Neuhütten 3                            306 Ringe
16. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 6                             304 Ringe
17. Werner Hirrlinger             SV Bischbrunn 6                             302 Ringe
18. Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             298 Ringe
19. Alexey Ivanchenko             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               293 Ringe
20. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            281 Ringe
21. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             265 Ringe
22. Frank Dümig                   SV Dorfprozelten 3                          250 Ringe
23. Marc Breitenbach              SV Partenstein 4                            234 Ringe
24. Mario Luckardt                SV Partenstein 4                            183 Ringe
25. Roland Weis                   SV Dorfprozelten 3                          162 Ringe
26. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            117 Ringe
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